Race Date
September 02, 2023

Place Score Bib No

57th Annual Falfurrias XC Invitational

Name

1 1 192

2 2 191

3 (<5) 565

4 3 670

5 4 830

6 (<5 771

7 5 193

8 6 631

9 (<5 593
10 7 503
11 (<5) 529
12 8 672
13 9 194
14 10 198
15 11 196
16 12 116
17 13 831
18 14 111
19 15 195
20 16 632
21 17 112
22 (>7) 197
23 (<5) 525
24 (<5) 592
25 18 110
26 19 671
27 (<5) 772
28 (<5) 526
29 (<5) 595
30 20 829
31 21 675
32 (<5) 774
33 (<5) 527
34 (<5) 563
35 (<5) 566
36 22 506
37 23 502
38 24 640
39 25 505
40 (<5) 567
41 26 641
42 27 115
43 28 826
44 29 676
45 30 507
46 31 638

Results by: Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Leah Guiterrez

Kaydence Schroeder

Katie Thompson
Katelina Rendon
Aubreigh Harvey
Lizbeth Guerrero
Karlie Kapchinskie
Lorena Cerda
Katelynn Hinojosa
Saida Deleon
Brooke Becker
Adelina Bell
Katalyna Miller
Aubrielle Saldana
Abigail Roop
Valerie Garcia
Mikyela Munoz
Jozie Delgado
Alex Roop
Gabby Ramirez
Emily Garza
Taylor Smith
Audrey Ramos
Kimberly Galvan
Haile Estringel
Piper Colston
Jazmin Guerrero
Caleigh Torres
Aubrey Rodriguez
Molly Castilo
Mica Gutierrez
Chloe Perez
Danna Castillo
Daniella Cabrera
Andrea Garduno
Kaelyn Sanchez
Kadence Perez
lliana Resendez
Kylee Esquiel
Alejandra Aguilar
Brisia Zamaron
Bella Ybarra
Addison Beltran
Zoey Ochoa
Genna Villareal
Anika Arreazola

Overall Finish List

Girls

1A 4A Varisty Girls

Class - A

Team
BISHOP
BISHOP
Orange Grove
Riviera
Santa Gertrudis
San Diego
BISHOP
PROGRESO
Premont
Falfurrias
Hebbronville
Riviera
BISHOP
BISHOP
BISHOP
Agual Dulce HS
Santa Gertrudis
Agual Dulce HS
BISHOP
PROGRESO
Agual Dulce HS
BISHOP
Hebbronville
Premont
Agual Dulce HS
Riviera
San Diego
Hebbronville
Premont
Santa Gertrudis
Riviera
San Diego
Hebbronville
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Falfurrias
Falfurrias
PROGRESO
Falfurrias
Orange Grove
PROGRESO
Agual Dulce HS
Santa Gertrudis
Riviera
Falfurrias
PROGRESO

1

Grade

10
11

10
12
11

10

12
10
12
10

10
12
10

10
11

10
10
12
12

10
10
12
10
11
10

11
10

11
10

11
10

Time Pace
14:17.7  7:09/M
14:25.0 7:13/M
14:41.7  7:21/M
14:46.2  7:23/M
15:00.6  7:30/M
15:10.4  7:35/M
15:10.5 7:35/M
15:11.5 7:36/M
15:17.4  7:39/M
15:21.9 7:41/M
15:25.0 7:43/M
15:26.9 7:43/M
15:32.2  7:46/M
15:39.4  7:50/M
15:40.0 7:50/M
15:45.4  7:53/M
15:48.2  7:54/M
15:58.4  7:59/M
15:58.4  7:59/M
16:00.8  8:00/M
16:07.8  8:04/M
16:10.4  8:05/M
16:11.4  8:06/M
16:12.4  8:06/M
16:14.7 8:07/M
16:15.5 8:08/M
16:20.1  8:10/M
16:33.1 8:17/M
16:34.4  8:17/M
16:39.9 8:20/M
16:45.8  8:23/M
16:53.6  8:27/M
17:11.3  8:36/M
17:16.4  8:38/M
17:17.2  8:39/M
17:22.3 8:41/M
17:56.5 8:58/M
18:33.0 9:17/M
18:41.7 9:21/M
18:44.9 9:22/M
19:10.1  9:35/M
19:15.7 9:38/M
19:22.8  9:41/M
19:27.9  9:44/M
19:39.9 9:50/M
21:15.0 10:38/M

09/02/2023 09:01:52



57th Annual Falfurrias XC Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2023 Overall Finish List
Girls
1A 4A Varisty Girls
Class - A
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 32 827  Adriana Calderon Santa Gertrudis 23:46.6 11:53/M
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